Note: Due to continuous process improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. This document is cleared for public release.
Wilcoxon Sensing Technologies 8435 Progress Drive
Frederick, MD 21701
USA
Tel: +1 (301) 330-8811
Fax: +1 (301) 330-8873
An Amphenol Company

265 VAC or 12-36 VDC. The meter can be programmed via front panel or remotely.
99388   Rev.A   08/20
Ordering information
85-265 VAC 12-36 VDC Options installed
PCD100-265-B-N-0 PCD100-24-B-N-0 none
PCD100-265-B-N-200 24 VDC transmitter supply
PCD100-265-B-2R-0 PCD100-24-B-2R-0 2 relays
PCD100-265-B-2R-200 2 relays + 24 VDC transmitter
supply
PCD100-265-B-420-0 PCD100-24-B-420-0 4-20 mA output
PCD100-265-B-420-200 4-20 mA output + 24 VDC
transmitter supply
PCD100-265-B-420-240 4-20 mA output + dual 24 VDC
transmitter supplies
PCD100-24-B-2R420-0 2 relays + 4-20 mA output
PCD100-265-B-2R420-200 2 relays + 4-20 mA output + 24
VDC transmitter supply
The display is four full digits, meaning it can
display numbers up to 9999, an advantage
over most digital panel meters. The PCD100